

Title Appeal – 12 of 2023

CNR : WBBB-01-001543-2023

Present :- Smt. Sudeshna De(Chatterjee),(JO Code : WB00580)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.- 07
23-02-2024

Today is fixed for S/R of respondent no. 3.

Ld. Advocate for both the parties file haziras.

No S/R is received.

Fix **19.06.2024** for S/R of respondent no. 3.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sudeshna De(Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00580

Sd/- Sudeshna De(Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00580