

In the Court of District Judge of Birbhum at Suri

Title Appeal – 12 of 2023

CNR : WBBB01-001543-2023

Present : Smt. Arti Sharma Roy, (JO Code : WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.12
dated 13.02.2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps upon respondent no.3.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution vide Ref. No. SBA/252/02/2025 dated 13.02.2025 of Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is to be passed this day.

Fix 05.05.2025 for taking fresh steps upon respondent no.3.

District Judge, Birbhum
(JO Code-WB00149)

