

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Title Appeal - 12 of 2023
CNR : WBBB-01-001543-2023

Present :- Smt. Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay ,(JO Code : WB00664)
District Judge-in-charge, Suri, Birbhum

21
16-07-2026

Today is fixed for taking steps by the appellant.

Ld Advocate for the contesting respondent and Ld. . G.P. file
respective hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files draft copy of paper publication.

**The Sheristadar is directed to check & verify and issue if the same is
found correct.**

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix **11.09.2026** for filing copy of newspaper.

Dictated and corrected

District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge

District Judge, Birbhum.
in-charge